Westminster Focus Group: Farmers

Phone
First Last Company Address: Address 2: City/Town: StaiZip Email Address: Number:
Emily Amanna Wild Shepherd Farm 81 Rt. 35 Athens VT 05143 WildShep@sover.net 802-257-8095
Abenaki Springs
Bruce Bickford Farm PO Box 33 Walpole NH 03608 603-445-2157
N
Jon Cohen Deep Meadow Farm 485 Rte 121 Westminster VT 05101 deepmeadow@msn.com (802) 463-3009
Circle Mountain
Amy Frost Farm 188 Lee Road Guilford VT 05301 802-258-0600
Chris Gowdy Brook Field Farm 460 Old Drawsville Walpole NH 03608 603-445-5104
David Hassan Wild Shepherd Farm 81 Rt. 35 Athens VT 05143 WildShep@sover.net 802-257-8095
Bruce Howlett 770 Bellows Falls Rd., Putney VT 05346 behowlet@sover.net 802-387-5321
Guerrilla Grown
Produce/Hope Roots
Adreana Porteur Farm P.O. Box 871 Bellows Falls VT 05101 guerrillagrown@gmail.com 802-380-1629
3008 Popple
Cyntha Prarie Pardonfield Farm Dungeon Road PO Box 732 Chester VT 05143 cynthiaprairie@yahoo.com 802-875-2703
Westmorelan
Lori Schreier Fertile Fields Farm 916 River Road d NH 03467 schreierlori@aol.com 603 399-7772
Happy Hogs Family
Jamie Townsend  Farm 249 Damon Rd 249 Damon Rd Springfield VT 05156 Jamiebr@hotmail.com 802 885 5218
1158 south valley 1158 south valley  westminster
Chris Vincent South Valley farm  rd. rd. west VT 05346 southvalleyfarm@mac.com 802 387 6069
111 Dutton Farm
Elizabeth Wood New Leaf CSA Rd. Dummerston VT 05301 littlegoatl@hotmail.com 254-2531
Westminster Focus Group: Service Providers
Bob Bernstein Land for Good 29 Center Street Keene NH 03431 bobb@landforgood.org 603-357-1600
Jassy Bratko NOFA/Mass 28 High St Hubbardston MA 01452 jassy.bratko@nofamass.org 978-928-5646
USDA, Farm Service White River 802-295-7942 &
George Button, Jr.  |Agency 28 Farmvu Drive Jet. VT 05001 george.button@vt.usda.gov 800-789-6713
Jessica Cook CISA 1 Sugarloaf St. S. Deerfield MA 01373 jess@buylocalfood.org 413-665-7100
Cheshire County
Conservation 11 Industrial Park 603-756-2988
Amanda Costello District Dr Walpole NH 03608 amanda.costello@nh.nacdnet.ne ext.116
802-254-5323
Sylvia Harris VACD 28 Vernon Street Suite 332 Brattleboro VT 05301 sylvia.harris@vt.nacdnet.net x105
USDA Farm Service 802-254-9766
Julie Jacque Agency 28 Vernon Street Suite 331 Brattleboro VT 05301 julie.jacque@vt.usda.gov X2




UVM Center for
Vermont Pasture Sustainable

106 Highpoint

Jenn Jenn Colby  Network Agriculture Center, Suite 300 | Colchester VT 05446 jcolby@uvm.edu 802-656-0858
Saxtons

Mike Mike Ghia PO Box 276 River VT 05154 ewetopia@sover.net 802-869-1214
USDA Farm Service

Paul Remillard Agency St. Albans VT 05608 paul.remillard@vt.usda.gov 802-660-0799
Hannah Grimes

Jennifer Risley Center 25 Roxbury St. Keene NH 03431 jennifer@hannahgrimes.com (603)352-5063

Joan Weir Vermont Land Trust 54 Linden Street Brattleboro VT 05301 jweir@vlt.org 802-251-6008
Women's 802-223-

Beth Holtzman Agricultural Network 617 Comstock Rd. Berlin VT 05602 beth.holtzman@uvm.edu 2389x15

Paul Markowitz 4 Pearl St. Montpelier VT 05602 paul@markowitzvt.com 802-2296307




